PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
 APPLICATIONS
• Water
• Food & Beverage
• Electronics
• Coolants
• Designed for high flow commercial or industrial filter applications

888.859.1188 Mon. - Fri. 8a - 8p, Sat 8:30a - 4:30p EST.
Commercial / Industrial / Filtration Applications
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: SBMB3X2-304LEP-4-BHP-E)
BCMB2
SBMB2
SBMB3
SBMB4
SBMB5
SBMB6
V-Band Clamp
Swing Bolt
Swing Bolt
Swing Bolt
Swing Bolt
Swing Bolt
       MODEL
         AND
     BAG SIZE
CLOSURE MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE*
GPM (LPM)
350 (1325)
350 (1325)
525 (1987)
700 (2650)
875 (3312)
1050 (3975)
* Flow rates are approximate. Actual flow rates are based upon
   fluid, viscosity, bag type, micron ratings and other factors.
PRODUCT
BCMB
Band Clamp
Multi Bag
SBMB
Swing Bolt
Multi Bag
2
3
4
5
6
3 = 3” Flange
4 = 4” Flange
6 = 6” Flange
       MODEL BAG
SIZE
        MATERIAL/
           FINISH
     OPTIONSINLET/
OUTLET
SIZE
   GASKET
   SBMB       3  X  2–          304LEP–            4–                 B–                       HP–                 E
Blank
304L (standard)
316L
316L
304LC
304L Coated
316LC
316L Coated
304LEP
304L Electropolished
316LEP
316L Electropolished
 ORIENTATION
Blank